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36. Do you approve or disapprove of the way George W. Bush has handled his job as 
President over the last eight years? 
 

Approve Disapprove    DK/NA 
1/11-15/09 22 73 6  
 
HISTORICAL TREND:  
   Approve     Disapprove    DK/NA 
Bill Clinton 
  1/15-17/01 CBS 68 30 2  
 
Do you approve or disapprove of the way George Bush has handled his job as President during the last four years? 
George H.W. Bush   
  1/12-15/89 54 40 6  
 
Do you approve or disapprove of the way Ronald Reagan has handled his job as President since 1981? 
Ronald Reagan  
  1/12-15/89 68 26 6  
 
Do you approve or disapprove of the way Jimmy Carter has handled his job as President? 
Jimmy Carter   
  1/26-29/81 44 44 12 
  
Do you approve or disapprove of the way George W. Bush is handling his job as President?  
  
                                          Dis-                   Dis-  

                         Approve   approve       DK/NA                                  Approve  approve   DK/NA 
2/10-12/01 CBS   53    21   26  11/18-21/04 51 44   5 
3/8-12/01        60    22    18  1/14-18/05 49 46   5   
4/4-5/01 CBS     53    35  12  2/24-28/05 49 44   7 
5/10-12/01 CBS   57    30  13  3/9-14/05 NYT 46 45  10 
6/14-18/01       53    34  13  4/13-16/05 CBS 44 51   5 
8/28-31/01 CBS   50    38      12  5/20-24/05 CBS 46 48   6   
9/11-12/01 CBS   72    15      13  6/10-15/05 42 51   7 
9/13-14/01       84     9       8   7/13-14/05 CBS 45 50   5 
9/20-23/01       89     7       5  7/29-8/2/05 CBS 45 46   9   
10/8-9/01 CBS 90  6   4  8/29-31/05 CBS 41 51   8 
10/25-28/01      87     8       5  9/6-7/05 CBS 42 52   6 
12/7-10/01       86     9       4  9/9-13/05  41 53   6 
1/5-6/02 CBS  84    10   6  10/3-5/05 CBS 37 58   5 
1/15-17/02 CBS   82    11   7  10/30-11/1/05 CBS  35 57   8 
1/21-24/02       82    12   6  12/2-6/05  40 53   7 
2/24-26/02 CBS   78    14       8  1/5-8/06 CBS 41 52   7 
4/1-2/02 CBS     77    17       6  1/20-25/06 42 51   7 
4/28-5/1/02      73    18       9  2/22-26/06 CBS 34 59   7 
5/13-14/02 CBS   77    16   7  3/9-12/06 CBS 34 57   9 
5/19-20/02 CBS   71    18      11  4/6-9/06 CBS 37 56   7 
6/18-20/02 CBS   70    20  10  4/28-30/06 CBS 33 58   2 
7/8-9/02 CBS     74    19   6  5/4-8/06  31 63   6 
7/13-16/02       70    20   9  6/10-11/06 CBS 33 60   7 
7/22-23/02 CBS   65    27   8  7/21-25/06 36 55   9 
8/6-7/02 CBS     66    25       9  8/11-13/06 CBS 36 57   7 
9/2-5/02         63    28   9  8/17-21/06 36 57   7 
9/22-23/02 CBS   66    27       7  9/15-19/06 37 56   7 
10/3-6/02        63    29   8  10/5-8/06  34 60   5 
10/27-31/02      62    28  10  10/27-31/06 34 58   7 
11/20-24/02      65    27   9  11/12-13/06 CBS 34 61   5 
1/4-6/03 CBS    64    28   8         12/8-10/06 CBS 31 63   6 
1/19-22/03       59    35   6        1/1-3/07 CBS 30 63   7 
2/5-6/03 CBS     63    28   9         1/18-21/07 CBS 28 64   8 
2/10-12/03       54    38   8         2/8-11/07 CBS 32 59   9 
2/24-25/03 CBS   56    35   9         2/23-27/07 29 61  10 
3/4-5/03 CBS     58    32      10         3/7-11/07  34 58   8 
3/7-9/03         56    37   6        3/26-27/07 CBS 30 64   6 
3/15-16/03 CBS   59    34   7         4/9-12/07 CBS 31 61   8 
3/17/03 CBS      64    31   5         4/20-24/07 32  61   7 
3/20/03 PANEL     67    31   2         5/18-23/07               30 63   7  
3/20-21/03       67    26       7   6/26-28/07 CBS           27     65   8 
3/22/03          68    26       6    7/9-17/07                29     64    8 
3/23/03          71    23       6   7/20-22/07 30 62   8 
3/24/03          70    26       5  8/8-12/07 CBS 29 65   6 
3/20-24/03       69    25       6     9/4-8/07  30 64   6 
3/26-27/03 CBS 68 26    6  10/12-16/07 CBS 30 61   9 
4/2-3/03 CBS 67 26  7 12/5-9/07 28 65   8 
4/11-13/03 73 21  6 1/9-12/08  29 62   8 
4/26-27/03 CBS 67 24  9 1/30-2/2/08 CBS 27     65     8  
5/9-12/03 67 26  7 2/20-24/08               30     64    6 
7/13-27/03 54 41  5 3/15-18/08 CBS 29 64   7 
8/26-28/03 CBS 55 37  8 3/28-4/2/08 28 64   8  
9/15-16/03 CBS 52 39  9 4/25-4/29/08 28 65   8  
9/28-10/1/03 51 42  7  5/1-3/08 28 63   9   
10/20-21/03 CBS 54 36   10 5/30-6/3/08 CBS 25 67   8  
11/10-12/03 CBS 50 42  8 7/7-14/08 28 65    7  
12/14-15/03 58 33  9 7/31-8/5/08 CBS         25 66   9  
1/12-15/04 50 45    5  8/15-20/08 28 65   7  
2/12-15/04 CBS 50 42  8 9/12-16/08 27 68   5      
2/24-27/04 CBS 47 44  9 9/21-24/08 26 66   8    
3/10-14/04  51 42  6 9/27-30/08 CBS 22 70   8        
3/30-4/1/04 CBS    49 44  7         10/3-5/08 CBS 22 70   8 
4/23-27/04 46 47     8 10/10-13/08 24 66  10 
5/20-23/04 CBS  41  52    7   10/19-22/08 22 72   6 
6/23-27/04   42  51    7 10/25-29/08 22 70   8 
7/11-15/04 45 48  7 
8/15-18/04 CBS 46 45  9  
9/12-16/04 50 42  8  
9/20-22/04 CBS 48 44  8 
10/1-3/04 47 43   10 
10/14-17/04 44 48     8 
10/28-30/04 49 44  7 
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37. Do you approve or disapprove of the way George W. Bush has handled the economy during 
the last eight years? 
 

Approve Disapprove    DK/NA 
1/11-15/09 17 77 6  
 
 
38. Do you approve or disapprove of the way George W. Bush has handled the situation with 
Iraq during the last eight years? 
 

 Approve Disapprove    DK/NA 
1/11-15/09 25 71 4  
 
   
39. Do you approve or disapprove of the way George W. Bush has handled the campaign 
against terrorism during the last eight years? 
 

Approve Disapprove    DK/NA 
1/11-15/09 47 48 4  
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40. Is your opinion of George W. Bush favorable, not favorable, undecided, or haven’t you heard 
enough about George W. Bush yet to have an opinion? 
 
                                       Not              Haven’t heard 
                       Favorable    Favorable     Undecided           enough       Refused 
4/99 CBS          40        13         23             24       
6/99 CBS*           38        17         22             22       1 
7/99 CBS*           32        16         21             30        1 
9/99 CBS*           31        17         24             27        1 
10/99 CBS*          27        19         30             24       
11/99*              34        24         25             17        - 
12/99* CBS          37        26         21             16        - 
2/00*               32        33         22             12        1  
3/00* CBS           42        32         20              5        1 
4/00* CBS           35        30         21             12        2 
5/00*               40        28         21             10        1 
7/00*               40        29         18             13        1 
7/00B*              44        26         19             10        1 
8/00* CBS           48        22         17             12        1 
8/00* CBS           45        27         17             10        1   
9/00A*              42        28         19              9       1 
9/00D*              43        30         19              9        - 
10/00* CBS          44        30         16              8        2 
10/00*              49        30         14              5        2 
10/00* CBS          48        33         12              5        2 
11/00*              48        32         14              5        1 
11/00L*             45        36         13              4        2 
1/15-17/01 CBS      44        30         17              8        1 
2/10-12/01 CBS      42        24         16             16        2 
3/8-12/01           42        19         17             21        - 
4/4-5/01 CBS        40        29         13             17        1 
4/23-25/01 CBS      41        26         18             13        2 
6/14-18/01          37        29         16             18        -    
8/28-31/01 CBS     40 29 17 13 1 
7/13-16/02      64    21 13  2 1 
11/20-24/02    55  25   14  6  1 
7/13-27/03  46 32 17  5 1  
8/26-28/03 CBS 46 32 16  4 2 
9/28-10/1/03       43     34     13           8        2  
12/10-13/03        44     35     17            4          1 
12/14-15/03        48     31     17           3          - 
1/12-15/04 41 38 16  4 1 
3/10-14/04 41 37 18  3 2 
3/10-14/04* 43 39 15  2          1 
3/30-4/1/04* 39 42 16  2 1 
4/23-27/04* 38 43 18  1 - 
5/20-23/04* CBS 36 47 15  1 1 
6/23-27/04* 39 45 15  1 1 
7/11-15/04* 41 45 12  1 1 
8/15-18/04* CBS 43 44 11  2  
9/12-16/04* 47 38 14  1 1 
9/20-22/04* CBS 46 38 14  1 1  
10/1-3/04* 44 44 10  1 1 
10/14-17/04* 43 45 11  1 1 
10/28-30/04* 48 42  8  1 1 
11/18-21/04*      49 39 10  2 - 
1/14-18/05 44 40 14  2 1 
10/30-11/1/05 CBS 33 51 12  3 1 
12/2-6/05 38 46 11  4 1 
1/20-25/06 37 48 13  1 - 
5/4-8/06   29 55 13  3 1 
7/21-25/06 32 50 15  1 1 
10/5-8/06 34 52 11   3 1 
1/18-21/07 CBS 27 56 14   2 1 
2/8-11/07 CBS 32 50 15   2 1 
3/7-11/07   30  55  13     2  1 
1/11-15/09   26  60  11    2  1 
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41. Overall, what kind of President do you think George W. Bush has been — a very good 
President, a good President, an average President, or a poor President? 
 

      Very good    Good  Average oor   DK/NA 
1/11-15/09  5  12  33 50  - 

  P

 
HISTORICAL TREND:  
    Very good Good  Average      Poor    
Bill Clinton 
  1/15-17/01 CBS 21 38  30   11 
George H.W. Bush 
  1/12-14/93  7 33  48   12 
 
 
42. Is your opinion of Dick Cheney favorable, not favorable, undecided, or haven’t you 
heard enough about Dick Cheney yet to have an opinion? 
 
      Not     Haven’t heard 
           Favorable      Favorable       Undecided       enough       Refused 
8/00* CBS   30           13            14           42           1 
8/00* CBS     31           13            15           40           1 
9/00A*        30           15            17           38           - 
9/00D*        29           16            16           38           1   
10/00* CBS    41           15            16           28             
10/00*        43           13            13           29           2    
11/00L*       38           17            18           26           1 
1/15-17/01 CBS 37 17 17 28   1 
3/8-12/01       34           11            17           38           - 
4/23-25/01 CBS 36 14 19 30   1 
6/14-18/01      27           14            15           44           1 
1/21-24/02 39 11 21 28   1 
7/13-16/02 36 19 25 19   1 
1/12-15/04 20 24 18  38   1  
3/10-14/04   27   24   24   23     2 
4/23-27/04   26   29   22   22    2 
6/23-27/04      21        28        22          28         1 
7/11-15/04*      28        37        17       17  1 
8/15-18/04* CBS   29        37        14       19  1  
9/12-16/04*      32        33        16       18   1 
9/20-22/04* CBS   36        32        15       17 
10/1-3/04*      36        36        10       18 
10/9-11/04* CBS    38        36        12       14 
10/14-17/04* 39 36   14         11  1 
1/14-18/05 28 33  16  22  1 
10/30-11/1/05 CBS 19 44  15  21  1 
12/2-6/05 20 41  18  20  1 
1/20-25/06 23 41  17  18  - 
5/4-8/06   20 49  19  12  - 
7/21-25/06 20 44  20  16  - 
10/5-8/06 20 48  16  16  - 
1/18-21/07 CBS 16 48  21  15 
2/8-11/07 CBS 21 43  20  16  - 
3/7-11/07 18 48  19  14  1 
5/18-23/07           13             39              23             24            1 
1/11-15/09 13 44 22 20 1 
 
 



 - 6 -

Did you vote in the 2008 presidential election, did something prevent you from voting, or 
did you choose not to vote? IF VOTED, ASK: Did you vote for John Kerry, George W. Bush, 
or Ralph Nader? 
                                               Voted, won’t 

          Obama   McCain  Someone else   say whom(vol.)    Didn't vote      DK/NA  
1/11-15/09*     46 25    3      5     21     1  
 
 
Some people are registered to vote and others are not. Are you registered to vote in the 
precinct or election district where you now live, or aren't you? 

 
     Yes     No    DK/NA 

1/11-15/09   86     14    -   
 
 
Are you the parent or guardian of a child under 18 that lives with you? 
 
                 Yes    No   DK/NA 
1/11-15/09  37    63     - 
 
 
Some people think of themselves as evangelical or born again Christians.  Do you ever 
think of yourself in either of these ways? 
 
            es    No   DK/N
1/11-15/09  28    71     1 

     Y A 

 
 
What is your religious preference today? 
 
       Protestant   Catholic   Jewish    Other  None   DK/NA 
1/11-15/09  51         22         2         6     18      2  
 
 
Are you now married, widowed, divorced, separated, or have you never been married? 
 
                Never 
                 Married    Widowed    Divorced    Separated     married    DK/N
1/11-15/09         57          6          11          2             24        - 

A          
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Generally speaking, do you usually consider yourself a Republican, a Democrat, an Independent, or what? 
 
           Rep  Dem  Ind  DK/NA                  Rep    Dem   Ind      DK/NA 
1/92A  29  35   31   5        7/00B      31 36  26       7 
1/92B     28   32   35    5       9/00A       31  33 27       9 
2/92A     32   37   27    4       9/00D       28  37  27       8 
2/92B     30   33   32    5       10/00       29   35  30       7 
3/92      30   38   27    5       11/00       27  36  29       9 
4/92      30   38   27    5       11/00L      31 34   28       7 
5/92A     30   33   31    6       3/8-12/01 31 35   29       5 
6/92      33   33   29    5       6/14-18/01   27 36   30       7 
7/92      29   34   32    5       10/25-28/01  32 37   23       8 
7/92B     26   38   28    8       12/7-10/01   30   32  30       8 
8/92A     28   33   33    5       1/21-24/02 28   34   31    7 
8/92D     27   32   33    8       4/28-5/1/02  33   37 23    8 
8/92E     28   35   29    8       7/13-16/02 28 34 33    5 
9/92A     28   34   33    5       9/2-5/02 29 35 26  10 
10/92A    29   35   31    5       10/3-5/02 27 38 28    7  
10/92C    29   36   31    5       10/27-31/02 31 34 28    7 
10/92D    28   37   31    4       11/20-24/02 29 32 31    8 
10/92E    28   38   29    5       1/19-22/03 29 32 33    6 
12/92     28   39   28    5       2/10-12/03 28 34 31    6 
1/93      30   36   28    6       3/7-9/03     29    32    30      9 
2/93      28   36   30    6       4/11-13/03 31 30 32    6  
3/93      26   37   30    7       7/13-27/03  27 32 34    7  
5/93A     29   34   29    8       9/28-10/1/03 31     35    30       4 
6/93A     29   34   32    5       12/10-13/03 27 33 35    6 
6/93B     31   37   27    5       12/14-15/03 28 31 35    6 
9/93      26   36   32    6       1/12-15/04 28 32 33    8 
11/93     29   38   29    4       3/10-14/04 31 30 32    7 
1/94      30   30   34    6       4/23-27/04 29 35 29    7  
2/94      28   33   32    7       6/23-27/04 29 35 29     7 
3/94      30   34   29    7       7/11-15/04 29 37 30     4 
4/94      32   32   30    6       9/12-16/04 33 31 29   7 
7/94      27   35   31    6       10/1-3/04 29 34 28     10 
9/94      28   36   34    3       10/14-17/04 30 34 29   7 
11/94     31   34  29    6       10/28-30/04 30 35 30   6 
12/94     31 32   29     7       11/18-21/04 29 36 30   5 
2/95      30   33  32     5       1/14-18/05 31 34 28   8  
4/95      30  30  34     6       2/24-28/05 29 36 29    6 
8/95      30  35  29     6       6/10-15/05 28 34 31    6 
9/95      28  33  30     9       9/9-13/05 26 36 28    9 
10/95     31  35  27     7       12/2-6/05 28 32 33    7 
12/95     32  35  26     6   1/20-25/06 29 34 33   4 
12/95     27  33  33     7                  5/4-8/06 25 37 34   4 
1/96      29  35  31     5    7/21-25/06 31 33 30   5 
2/96      30  35  31     4   8/17-21/06 30 35 27   8 
4/96      31  36 28     5   9/15-19/06 30 32 32   5 
6/96      27  39  29     5   10/5-8/06 30 35 30   6  
6/96 NYT  26   37   32     5           10/27-31/06 28 35 31   7 
7/96      31  34  29     6    2/24-27/07 25 35 33   6 
8/96      32 41  24     3    3/7-11/07 27 35 33   6 
8/96C     30  34  28     8             4/20-24/07 24 34 36   6 
9/96      29  36  29     6       5/18-23/07    29     37    32        3 
10/96     28  40  25     7                  7/9-17/07 28     34  34    4                          
10/96C    28 37  27     7   7/20-22/07 24 32 36   9 
11/96     28  38   28     7   9/4-8/07 31 32 33   5  
12/96     28  39  24     9   12/5-9/07 26 35 31   8  
1/97      29   32  33     6   1/9-12/08 28 40 27   5 
4/97      29   36   26     8   2/20-24/08 27 38 29   6  
1/98      27  34  30     8   3/28-4/2/08 26 41 27   6  
1/98B     26 35  31     7   4/25-29/08 27 37 31   5 
2/98      31  32  30     8                    5/1-3/08   29  39  27    5        
4/98      28   31  33     8    7/7-14/08 26 37 31   6   
6/98      28  32  30    10    8/15-20/08 29 37 26   8 
7/98      28  35  30     7    9/12-16/08 28 39 26   7 
8/98      26   37   29     8    9/21-24/08 28 34 32   6  
9/98B     26   35  31     7    10/10-13/08 28 36 29   7 
9/98C     27   35  32     6    10/19-22/08 26 41 28   5 
10/98A      24   37  32     7   10/25-29/08 30 37 27   5 
10/98B      27  39  28     6    1/11-15/09 21 39 31   8 
12/98       27   37  30    6     
1/99        25  37   33    5      
4/99        30  34  28    7 
11/99       28  37  30    5 
2/00        28   37 28    6 
5/00        31 34   27    7 
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7/00    22  38  33  7     

How would you describe your views on most political matters? Generally, do you think of yourself as liberal, 
moderate, or conservative?           
 
        Lib   Mod   Con   DK/NA                                            Lib    Mod     Con   DK/NA 
1/92A   19    41    34     6            7/00B       22  43  30  5   
1/92B   21 43    30     5            9/00A  20 42  32  6   
2/92A   19 39    36     6            9/00D       20  42  32 5    
2/92B   20 43    31     6            12/7-10/01  23 39 33 4    
3/92    20 47    30     4            1/21-24/02  22  44  29  5    
4/92    18 44    33     4            4/28-5/1/02 22 38 35 6   
5/92A   21 40    34     4            7/13-16/02 21 44 32 4    
6/92    23 39    32     6            9/2-5/02  20 39 36 5    
7/92    20 42    32     6            10/3-5/02  18 45 34 3    
7/92B   21 41    30    8            10/27-31/02 20 38 37 5  
8/92A   20 45    30    6            11/20-24/02 20 44 30 6  
8/92D   22 44    27     7            1/19-22/03 19 45 32 3  
9/92A   19 46    31     4            2/10-12/03  21 41 35 3  
10/92C  22 39    34     5            3/7-9/03     18    45     35     3  
10/92D  21 39    33     6            4/11-13/03 19 45 33 3  
10/92E  21 40    33    6            7/13-27/03 22 40 34 5 
2/92    20 41    34     5            9/28-10/1/03 19 42     34     5  
1/93    18 45    32     6            12/10-13/03 20 45 31 4 
2/93    23 41    31     5            12/14-15/03 19 39 37 5  
3/93    22 39    34     5            1/12-15/04 20 43 31 5 
5/93A   21 41    33     5            3/10-14/04 21 40 34 5  
6/93A   19 43    32     6            4/23-27/04 22 42 30 6   
6/93B   19 44    31     6            6/23-27/04 21 42 32 5  
9/93    19 43    34     4            7/11-15/04 22 41 34 3  
11/93   21 41    33     5            9/12-16/04 20 40 36 4   
1/94    17 44    34     6           10/1-3/04  24 36  35 6   
2/94    18 41    34     7            10/14-17/04 19 42 33 6 
3/94    21 38   35   5            10/28-30/04 17 42 35 5 
4/94    19 42    33 6           11/18-21/04 22 41 33 4 
9/94    20  42 35 4            1/14-18/05 20 41 33 6  
11/94   20  41  35 4            2/24-28/05 23 38 35     5  
12/94   18  40  36 6            6/10-15/05 20 43 33 4 
2/95    19  39  37 4            9/9-13/05  18 43 34 5  
4/95    19  42  34  5            12/2-6/05  18 45 32 5   
8/95    19  40  35  5            1/20-25/06 21 45 30 4  
9/95    20  39  33  8            5/4-8/06  25 37 34 4  
12/95   32  35  26    6     7/21-25/06 21 39 36 4 
12/95   27  33  33     7            8/17-21/06 24 38 33 5     
10/95   16  44  34  5            9/15-19/06 17 43 35 4 
12/95   17  46  33  4             10/5-8/06  23 39 34 3 
12/95   15  46  34  5            10/27-31/06 20 45 30 5 
1/96    20  42  35 4            2/24-27/07 20 42 33 6 
2/96    17 45  34  4            3/7-11/07  20 40 36 4 
4/96    18 47 31 4            4/20-24/07 21 42 33 5 
6/96    19 46  29  6            5/18-23/07       20     43     32     5 
6/96    16 48  32 4            7/9-17/07   19  44  33  4 
7/96    20 42   34   3            7/20-22/07 15 48 31 5 
8/96    17 47   30  6            9/4-8/07  22 42 32 4 
8/96C   18 43   33   6            12/5-9/07  22 43 31 4 
9/96    16 44  34  6             1/9-12/08  25 39 32 4   
10/96   16  47  31  7           2/20-24/08 23 41 29 6  
10/96C  18  45 32  6            3/28-4/2/08 21 39 34 5 
11/96   15  48  32  6          4/25-29/08 22 41 33 4  
12/96   17  40  35  8   5/1-3/08   15 49 32 4    
1/97    17  46  33  4     7/7-14/08  22 41 32 5 
4/97    19 42 34  5     8/15-20/08 24 36 35 5 
12/97   21 42  33 5     9/12-16/08 24 39 33 4 
1/98    19  40  33 7     9/21-24/08 22 38 36 4 
2/98    21 42 33  4           10/10-13/08 18 49 29 4 
4/98    18  42  35  5     10/19-22/08 21 39 33 7 
6/98    20 39  34 7         10/25-29/08 22 38 33 7 
7/98    20    42    33  5  1/11-15/09 21 43 30 6 
8/98    21    43    31  5   
9/98    21 41  34 5  
9/98C   21   41  31  6  
10/98B  20  41   33  5  
12/98   20   41 34  5  
1/99    20  45    30  4 
4/99    19  46 29 6 
11/99   22  43  31  5 
2/00    21   44  31 4 
5/00    21  41  34  4
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What was the last grade in school you completed? 
 
                Not a                   Some     College  
              H.S. grad   H.S. grad    college    grad    Post Grad    Refused  
1/11-15/09       9    33    31        17  10 -               
 
 
How old are you? 
 
            -29   30-44   45-64    Over 64
1/11-15/09  22      29      33       16    

    18      

 
 
Are you of Hispanic origin or descent, or not? 
 
            pan  Hispanic  DK/N
1/11-15/09   8  92          -       

   His ic  Not A 

 
 
Are you white, black, Asian or some other race? 
 
                White   Black  Asian    Other   Refused  
1/11-15/09       79      11      1        8        1      
 
 
Was your total family income in 2005 UNDER or OVER $50,000? IF UNDER, ASK: Was it under 
$15,000, between $15,000 and $30,000, or between $30,000 and $50,000?  IF OVER, ASK:  Was 
it between $50,000 and $75,000 or between $75,000 and $100,000 or was it over $100,000? 
 

  Under   $15,000-  $30,000-  $50,000-  $75,000-    Over 
             $15,000  $29,999   $49,999   $74,999   $100,000  $100,000   Refused 
1/11-15/09      11      15        18        22         14        16         5      
 
 
           Male    Female  
1/11-15/09       48   52           
 
 


	   

